

National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Department of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India) (Depar



Ref No: CCTV/1794/EO/09/NIOH/P-II

Date .07.2022

CORRIGENDUM (1st Extension)

Name Of The Item	Tender No	Tender Date	Last date of Submission was
4TB HDD, 24 PORT GIGABYTE SWITCHES (RACK SWITCH)	CCTV/1794/EO/09/NIOH/P-II	06.07.2022	26.07.2022

Due to insufficient bid received, above mentioned tender date has been extended for further period of 15 days. Detail is mentioned below:-

Name Of The Item	Tender No	Tender Date	Bid submission date extended till
4TB HDD, 24 PORT GIGABYTE SWITCHES (RACK SWITCH)	CCTV/1794/EO/09/NIOH/P-II	06.07.2022	10.08.2022

NOTE- The firms/agencies are informed to see the details of the above-mentioned tender in our official website before submitting their quotation.

Yours faithfully

Officer-In-Charge Material Management